21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46

History Note:

.0701
.0702
.0703
.0704
.0705
.0706
.0707
.0708
.0709
.0710
0711

SECTION .0700 - FORMS

DEFINITION

APPLICATION FOR PHARMACIST'S LICENSE
APPLICATION FOR PHARMACY PERMIT

RENEWAL OF PHARMACIST'S LICENSE

REPLACEMENT OF CERTIFICATES

RECIPROCITY DATA QUESTIONNAIRE

APPLICATION FOR RECIPROCITY

REGISTRATION FOR PRACTICAL PHARMACY TRAINING
PRACTICAL PHARMACY EXPERIENCE

CERTIFICATE OF EXPERIENCE OUTSIDE NORTH CAROLINA
CERTIFICATE OF GRADUATION

Authority G.S. 90-57; 90-61; 90-64; 90-66; 90-75;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 22, 1977;

Repealed Eff. April 1, 1983.



