SECTION .0700 - FORMS

21 NCAC 46 .0701	DEFINITION
21 NCAC 46 .0702	APPLICATION FOR PHARMACIST'S LICENSE
21 NCAC 46 .0703	APPLICATION FOR PHARMACY PERMIT
21 NCAC 46 .0704	RENEWAL OF PHARMACIST'S LICENSE
21 NCAC 46 .0705	REPLACEMENT OF CERTIFICATES
21 NCAC 46 .0706	RECIPROCITY DATA QUESTIONNAIRE
21 NCAC 46 .0707	APPLICATION FOR RECIPROCITY
21 NCAC 46 .0708	REGISTRATION FOR PRACTICAL PHARMACY TRAINING
21 NCAC 46 .0709	PRACTICAL PHARMACY EXPERIENCE
21 NCAC 46 .0710	CERTIFICATE OF EXPERIENCE OUTSIDE NORTH CAROLINA
21 NCAC 46 .0711	CERTIFICATE OF GRADUATION

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-57; 90-61; 90-64; 90-66; 90-75;

Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. September 22, 1977; Repealed Eff. April 1, 1983.